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OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

In accordance with Article 227 of the Spanish Law 6/2023, of 17 March, on Securities Markets and
Investment Services, Article 5 of the Market Abuse Regulation (EU) No. 596/2014 ("MAR") and Article
2 of the Commission Delegated Regulation (EU) 2016/1052, of 8 March 2016 supplementing the MAR
as regards regulatory technical standards concerning the conditions applicable to buy-back programs
and stabilization measures (the "Delegated Regulation"), as well as other applicable legislation,
eDreams ODIGEO (the "Company") hereby informs the market of the following.

Reference is made to the other relevant information notice dated 28 February 2024 (number 26,863),
regarding the Company's share buy-back program pursuant to the authorization granted by the
general meeting of shareholders held on 22 September 2021 (the "Buy-back Program") and in
accordance with Articles 2.2 and 2.3 of the Delegated Regulation, the Company has carried out the
following transactions over its own shares under the Buy-back Program during the period from 25
March 2024 to 28 March 2024

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Securit Transaction |Trading venue Vel IS Welghte-d
v J of securities average price
(€/share)
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 12,308 €6.568
26/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 19,000 €6.659
27/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 19,500 €6.519
28/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 15,021 €6.671

Detailed information on each of the operations carried out during the period indicated is attached as
an appendix.

Madrid, 2 April 2024

eDreams ODIGEO
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Appendix

Detail of treasury stock purchase transactions carried out during the period
From 25 March 2024 to 28 March 2024

ISIN Code: LU1048328220

Trading Total
Security Transaction TS puikeRof Price (€/share)
securities
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,200 6.64 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,284 6.60 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 16 6.60 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 739 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 87 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 17 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 58 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 584 6.55 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 500 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 216 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 301 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 483 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 439 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 17 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 44 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 105 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 354 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 40 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 93 6.50 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 6.52 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 14 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 391 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 12 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 395 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 788 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 62 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 134 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 76 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 1,200 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 528 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 97 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG
25/03/2024 EDR.MC Purchase XMAD 400 6.58 DEUTSCHE BANK AG




25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
25/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
26/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

413
141
149
141
45
203
17

139
107
232
500
29

800
96
34

3,000

110
219
100
82
75
414
186
214
23
4,577
4,000
439

2,180
1,000
500
205
14
97
128
14
4,042
177
323
29
871
22
10
68

6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.58
6.60
6.68
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.70
6.68
6.68
6.68
6.68
6.65
6.62
6.62
6.60
6.57
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
27/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

118
30
263
500
89
1,061
3,329
254
356
500
699
19
191
500
290
500
500
301
750
750
100
101
549
750
500
648
648
500
369
335
41
328
64
297
500
243
68
500
36
464
2,000
14
81
272
39
71
923

6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.45
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.42
6.43
6.43
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.55
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.63
6.65
6.65
6.67
6.67
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.69
6.69

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024
28/03/2024

EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC
EDR.MC

Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase
Purchase

Purchase

XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD
XMAD

83
316
101
27
500
283
1,200
55

864

209
387

454

6.77
6.77
6.77
6.77
6.77
6.77
6.77
6.77
6.77
6.69
6.69
6.68
6.68
6.68
6.68
6.68
6.68
6.68

DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG
DEUTSCHE BANK AG




